TOWN OF EAST FISHKILL
ENGINEERING PERMITS

2025 FEES
RESIDENTIAL FEES COMMERICIAL FEES INDUSTRIAL FEES ESCROW
Administrative Fee per Permit 50.00 100.00 250.00
Blasting 250.00 500.00 1,000.00 TBD
Driveway - new 125.00 250.00 N/A TBD
Floodplain Development 200.00 750.00 1,000.00
Grading, Clearing (includes fill up to 1,500.00 +
250.00 750.00 + 100.00/ACRE TBD
375 cu yds) & Timber Harvesting / 500.00/ACRE
Plot Plan Review:
ot Flan Review 500.00 N/A N/A
New Construction
Plot Plan Review:
250.00 N/A N/A
Addition, Alteration, Garage 0 / /
Re-Inspection Fee 100.00 250.00 500.00
Renewal Fee - Permits 50.00 100.00 200.00
Re-review of Plot Plans 150.00 N/A N/A
Retaining Wall 250.00* 500.00* 1,000.00*
*pl
Road Opening 250.00* + bond 250.00* + bond 750.00* + bond b
over 8' high
k Crushing, S ing & On Sit
Rock Crushing, Screening & On Site 250.00 500.00 2,500.00 *Bond - TBD
Processing
Sewer Service - Hook-up only 450.00 750.00 1,000.00
Site ImprovementS' 175.00 minimum or 2.5% of 350.00.00 minimum or
. o N/A estimated cost of 2.5% of estimated cost of
not requiring Site Plan approval improvements improvements
Steep Slope 100.00 250.00 500.00 TBD
SWPPP Inspection 200.00 500.00 750.00
Town Wetlands 200.00 500.00 1,000.00
Water Service - Hook-up only 450.00 750.00 1,000.00 TBD
Bond Release Inspection Fee: Mass 10% of the bond amount 18D

grading, Landscape, Driveway & Drainage

not to exceed 500.00



